LOT 18
Ranking Opens 37

BPF/D 0361 2017

e Color: CH

e Sex:C

e Ring Number: BPF/D 0361 2017
e Strain: Pedigree Attached

. 2zzOPEN - HENNIE & RUAN HOKKE

Race

MATJIESFONTEIN CHALLENGE
FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT
RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA
RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT WEST
RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS
RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

450 Rank 37 Rank 23

350 k 122

rrivals

All Arrivals 443

Release Time

13.09.2019 07:15:00

30.08.2019 07:25:00

16.08.2019 07:30:00

05.08.2019 07:30:00

26.07.2019 07:45:00

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

Rank

155

126

102

308

122

23

37

Rank 102

Speed

1498.5568 m/min
1247.6892 m/min
1109.3507 m/min
1352.1909 m/min
1104.7593 m/min
1389.6137 m/min

1485.7649 m/min

Distance

690 km

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,700
1,600

1,500

peed 1,109.3507 m/min

x

Speed of Rank 1 1,448.7439 m/min

\q{klz

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA: 443
Pigeons

N\,

k 155

| 1,400

1,300

1,200

1,100

1,000

sp


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1512&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1568202846&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8

0361 BPED 17 DP

HENNIE & RUAN LOFTS

ROUX LANE 4
FRANKFORT

9830

Tel: 0829284315

URL: http://ww w .comprow are.com * eMail: henniepretorius @outlook.com

sanoirie: 0361 BPFD 17 DP

STRAIN: Jansen
COLOR: CHECK LIGHT

BLOEMFONTEIN- LATE BRED FOR 2018. OPENS-2019

NAME/ALIAS:
SEX: Cock D.O.B:
EYE INFO: (0)
S RE BPF 05 BPF 3298
SARE BPF 06 BPF 5613 Altes™3288"
Strain: Jansen DV 05 SUN 01288
Color: CHECK LIGHT —
BPF 12 ZA 54213 DAWIE WIESE BLOODLINE. Alias™STAMMOEDER
Strain: Jansen
Color: BB

BRED FOR STOCK.DAWIE WIESE. BPF 11 BPF 7582
Strain: Jansen
Color: BB
| 0956 NOVPF 15 NODP
Strain: Jansen
Color: CHECK LIGHT
WIESE BLOODLINE. 2017 - 73
GAUTENG CARRACE FROM CRADOCK.
2019- FIRST FED SRINT WINBURG .
WPHU 11 B 0833
Strain: Jansen
Color: CHECK LIGHT
NO PEDIGREE. KOSIE BOTHA.
BPF 79 BPF 5865
DAM ZA 89 BPF 4409 Alias"1801 JANSEN™
Alias "AMPERDOOD™ BPF 98 BPF 4059
Strain: Jansen
ZA 00 ZA 358 Color: Chck
3 X WINNERAND DAWIE WIESE
FOUNDATION COCK.
BPF 11 BPF 2433
| SA 11 F 54225
Strain: Jansen
Color: CHECK LIGHT
BRED FOR STOCK. CHILDREN ALL ZA 01 BPF 1978
GOOD FLYERS. Strain: Jansen
Color: SCALIE
ZA 05 BPF 3146 SCALIE COCK FROM DAWIE WIESE.
PP —— ORIGINAL FROM WILLIEV D BERG. ZA 89 BPF 4409
BPF 05 BPF 4271 Alias™AMPERDOOD"
Strain: JANSEN/DE KLAK JANSEN BPF 05 BPF 2423

Color: CHECK LIGHT

Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management Sy stem - www.Comproware.com

Alias™KLEIN KLAKKIE"

For: HENNIE & RUAN LOFTS



http://www.comproware.com
mailto:henniepretorius@outlook.com
www.Comproware.com

0956 NOVPE 15 NODP
HENNIE & RUAN LOFTS

ROUX LANE 4
FRANKFORT
9830
Tel: 0829284315
URL: http://ww w .comprow are.com * eMail: henniepretorius @outlook.com

BANDRRING: 0956 NOVPF 15 NODP \(/:VFIQEASD%(B:;OODLINE. 2017 - 73 GAUTENG CAR RACE FROM
STRAIN: Jansen 2019- FIRST FED SRINT WINBURG .
COLOR: CHECK LIGHT
NAME/ALIAS:
SEX: Cock D.O.B: 01-29-2015
EYE INFO: (0)
ZA 89 BPF 4409 |
ﬁ BPF 05 BPF 3298 Alias™AMPERDOOD™
Alizs 3295 BPF 98 ZA 1072 |
BPF 06 BPF 5613 Color: B8 Alles AP sserten™

Srain Jnsen THISCOCK BREED EXEPTIONAL |
Color: CHECK LIGHT PIGEONS. SON OF FOUNDATION COCK.

DAWIE WIESE BLOODLINE. DV 05 SUN 01288
Alias"'STAMMOEDER" |
Strain: Bostyn Meulemans

| BPF 12 ZA 54213 HEN BOUGHTAT SUN CITY.DAWIE

San WIESE BUILTHISLOFT AROUND THIS
’ FANTASTICPIGEION. SHE IS |
Color: BB

BRED FOR STOCK. DAWIE WIESE.

BPF 11 BPF 7582
Strain: Jansen |
Color: BB

|WPHU 11 B 0833
Strain: Jansen |
Color: CHECK LIGHT

NO PEDIGREE. KOSIE BOTHA.

Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management Sy stem - www.Comproware.com For: HENNIE & RUAN LOFTS



http://www.comproware.com
mailto:henniepretorius@outlook.com
www.Comproware.com

ZA 01 BPF 1978
HENNIE & RUAN LOFTS

ROUX LANE 4
FRANKFORT
9830
Tel: 0829284315
URL: http://ww w .comprow are.com * eMail: henniepretorius @outlook.com

BAND/RING: ZA 01 BPF 1978 EEQL(;',E COCK FROM DAWIE WIESE. ORIGINAL FROMWILLIE V D
STRAIN: Jansen
COLOR: SCALIE
NAME/ALIAS:
SEX: Cock D.O.B: 01-29-2011
EYE INFO: (0)

SRE |

Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management Sy stem - www.Comproware.com For: HENNIE & RUAN LOFTS



http://www.comproware.com
mailto:henniepretorius@outlook.com
www.Comproware.com

BPE 05 BPF 4271

HENNIE & RUAN LOFTS

ROUX LANE 4
FRANKFORT

9830

Tel: 0829284315

URL: http://ww w .comprow are.com * eMail: henniepretorius @outlook.com

BANDRNG: BPF 05 BPF 4271

STRAIN: JANSEN/DE KLAK JANSEN

COLOR: CHECK LIGHT
NAME/ALIAS:
SEX: Hen
EY E INFO: (0)

D.O.B: 01-29-2011

SRE

BPF 79 BPF 5865
Alias 1801 ANSEN™ ZA 89 BPE 4409 |
Strain: Jansen —
Color: CHECK LIGHT BPF 98 BPF 4059 Alias "AMPERDOOD
PA VAN AMPER DOOD(4409) Sran OSCAR ANSEN |
Color: CHECKER LIGHTW/F
| ZA 89 BPF 4409 AMPER DOOD EN KLAKKIE IS
— OUERSBESTE KORTAFSTAND EN
Alias"AMPERDOOD BESTE DUIF IN FEDERASIE BPF 79 BPF 5865 |
Strain: Jnsen Alias 1801 ANSEN"™
Color: Check ZA 89 BPF 4409
3 X WINNERAND DAWIE WIESE Alizs "AMPERDOOD™ |
FOUNDATION COCK. Strain: Bnsen BPF 98 BPF 4059
BPF 98 BPF 4059 Color: Check
S OSCAR ANEN 3 X WINNERAND DAWIE WIESE |
Color: CHECKER LIGHT W/F FOUNDATION COCK.
AMPER DOOD EN KLAKKIE IS
OUERSBESTE K ORTAFSTAND EN
BESTE DUIF IN FEDERASIE |
2005.POSISIES 1,8,17,18,38,40,51
—_— BPF 79 BPF 5865
Alias 1801 ANSEN™ BPF 98 BPF 4059 |
Strain: Jansen
ZA 89 BPF 4409 Color: CHECK LIGHT
" AMPERDOOD™ PA VAN AMPER DOOD(4409) ZA 89 BPE 4409 |
Strain: Jansen -
Alias "AMPERDOOD"™
Color: Check BPF 98 BPF 4059

3 XWINNERAND DAWIE WIESE
FOUNDATION COCK.

| BPF 05 BPF 2423

Alias™KLEIN KLAKKIE"

Strain: Klein Klakkie Jansenl

MOTHER 4271 fATHER 4409(AMPER
DOOD).

Strain: OSCAR/JANSEN

Color: CHECKERLIGHTW/F
AMPERDOOD EN KLAKKIEIS
OUERSBESTE KORTAFSTAND EN
BESTE DUIFIN FEDERASIE

Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management Sy stem - www.Comproware.com

For: HENNIE & RUAN LOFTS



http://www.comproware.com
mailto:henniepretorius@outlook.com
www.Comproware.com

BPFE 06 BPE 5613

HENNIE & RUAN LOFTS

ROUX LANE 4
FRANKFORT
9830
Tel: 0829284315

URL: http://ww w .comprow are.com * eMail: henniepretorius @outlook.com

BANDRNG: BPF 06 BPF 5613

STRAIN: Jansen
COLOR: CHECK LIGHT
NAME/ALIAS:
SEX: Cock
EY E INFO: (0)

D.O.B: 01-29-2011

DAWIE WIESE BLOODLINE.

SRE

| BPF 05 BPF 3298

Alias"™3298™

Strain: Jansen

Color: BB

THISCOCK BREED EXEPTIONAL

PIGEONS. SON OF FOUNDATION COCK.

HISCLICK HEN 1S01288 DV SIEBERT
WANDRACHT.

DAM

BPF 79 BPF 5865
Alias 1801 ANSEN™ BPF 98 BPF 4059 |
Strain: Jansen
ZA 89 BPF 4409 Color: CHECK LIGHT
A" AMPERDOOD"™ PA VAN AMPER DOOD(4409) ZA 89 BPF 4409 |
Strain: Jansen o
Color: Check BPF 98 BPF 4059 Alias"'AMPERDOOD

3 XWINNERAND DAWIE WIESE
FOUNDATION COCK.

Strain: OSCAR/JANSEN

Color: CHECKERLIGHTW/F
AMPERDOOD EN KLAKKIEIS
OUERSBESTE KORTAFSTAND EN
BESTE DUIFIN FEDERASIE

21358 94

BPF 98 ZA 1072

Alias"™KAFsseHen™

Strain: DE KLAK

Color: CHECKERLIGHT W/F
CARWINNER. THISHEN WASBRED BY
FRANSFOUCHE AND ISA LEGENDARY
HEN.

Strain: DeKlak Jnsen

Color: BB

Frans Fouche seduif.(PERD LYN.) KOCK
1288/87 HEN 121615/88.

16224 94

Strain: Jansen
Color: BB
FRANSFOUCHE.(PERDLY N)

|DV 05 SUN 01288

Alias™STAMMOEDER™

Strain: Bostyn Meulemans

HEN BOUGHTAT SUN CITY.DAWIE
WIESE BUILTHISLOFT AROUND THIS
FANTASTICPIGEION. SHE IS
RESPONSABLE FOR COUNTLESS
WINNERSAND HER OFFSPRING ALL
PRODUCES. CARWINNER.

Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management Sy stem - www.Comproware.com

For: HENNIE & RUAN LOFTS



http://www.comproware.com
mailto:henniepretorius@outlook.com
www.Comproware.com

BPE 12 ZA 54213

HENNIE & RUAN LOFTS

ROUX LANE 4
FRANKFORT
9830
Tel: 0829284315
URL: http://ww w .comprow are.com * eMail: henniepretorius @outlook.com

BANDRNG: BPF 12 ZA 54213

STRAIN: Jansen
COLOR: BB
NAME/ALIAS:
SEX: Cock
EY E INFO: (0)

D.O.B: 01-29-2012

BRED FOR STOCK. DAWIE WIESE

SRE

PIGEONS. SON OF FOUNDATION COCK.

| BPF 06 BPF 5613

HISCLICK HEN 1S01288 DV SIEBERT
WANDRACHT.

Strain: Jansen
Color: CHECK LIGHT
DAWIE WIESE BLOODLINE.

DAM

Strain: DE KLAK

Color: CHECKERLIGHTW/F
CARWINNER. THISHEN WASBRED BY
FRANSFOUCHE AND ISA

BPF 79 BPF 5865 |

ZA 89 BPF 4409 Alias"1801 JANSEN™
Alias™AMPERDOOD™ BPF 98 BPF 4059 |
Strain: Jansen

BPF 05 BPF 3298 g(;(lt\:’/\rll(h:l[lllalél(RAND DAWIE WIESE

A|ias“"3298"" FOUNDATION COCK. 21358 94 |

Strain: Jansen

Color: BB BPF 98 ZA 1072

THISCOCK BREED EXEPTIONAL Alis "KAFsseHa™ 16224 94 |

DV 05 SUN 01288

Alias""'STAMMOEDER™

Strain: Bostyn Meulemans

HEN BOUGHTAT SUN CITY.DAWIE
WIESE BUILTHISLOFT AROUND THIS
FANTASTIC PIGEION. SHE IS
RESPONSABLE FOR COUNTLESS
WINNERSAND HER OFFSPRING ALL
PRODUCES. CARWINNER.

| BPF 11 BPF 7582

Strain: Jansen
Color: BB

Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management Sy stem - www.Comproware.com

For: HENNIE & RUAN LOFTS



http://www.comproware.com
mailto:henniepretorius@outlook.com
www.Comproware.com

LOT 19
Ranking Opens 179/ 22" PA Final/18" Matjies

. DIAZ11812017

e Color: DCH

o Sex:C

e Ring Number: DIAZ 1 181 2017
e Name: Riesling

e Strain: PEDIGREE ATTACHED

. zzOPEN - WEBSTER LOFTS
Participated onRaces

Race Release Time Rank  Speed Distance
MATJIESFONTEIN CHALLENGE  13.09.2019 07:15:00 18 1642.8643 m/min 690 km
FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT  30.08.2019 07:25:00 22 1291.2688 m/min 599 km
RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00 177 926.2960 m/min 557 km

RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT 05.08.2019 07:30:00 217 1406.7036 m/min 485 km
WEST

RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS  26.07.2019 07:45:00 424 738.2793 m/min 379 km

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00 312 1303.0280 m/min 320 km
RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00 73 1411.3000 m/min  263.7 km
350 \ ;‘% 1:4OD

v,
~
0
=]

300 1,300
“ Rank 1
3 Rank 217 %
2 18 1,200 @

200 1,100

sp

150 1,000

100 900

700

All Arrivals 458 —&— Rank 424 Speed 738.2793 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,196.7149 m/min


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=985&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1568202846&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8

BC Cock
181-17-ZA-DIAZ1
"Riesling"
WEBSTER

*18th Matjiesfontein
Challenge 690km

*22nd Final OPENS
600km

This Cock is backed by
super proven genetics
and is bred out of
probably our most
consistent pair. His dam
was a top performer and
is a top hen breeding
winners at all levels. Her
sire is one of the most
proven Georgie Sons
and our main cock now..
The sire "The Boss"
needs no introduction he
is a breeding machine.




LOT 20

Ranking Yearlings 266 / 36" PA Final

. ZA 111628 2018

e Color: BCH

o Sex:C

e Ring Number: ZA 111628 2018
e Name: Major

e Strain: Pedigree Attached

. SPEEDY G/S

Race

MATJIESFONTEIN CHALLENGE

FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER

1,400

Release Time

13.09.2019 07:15:00

30.08.2019 07:10:00

16.08.2019 07:30:00

05.08.2019 07:30:00

26.07.2019 07:45:00

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

1,200 FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT :

778 Pigeons

1,000 RBH;V ¥\

£
H
< 500

All Arrivals =8 Rank Speed

Rank 449

Rank

168

331

449

850

23

242

Speed

1481.7890 m/min
1266.0921 m/min
375.8178 m/min
1414.9540 m/min
842.5258 m/min
1392.6748 m/min

1343.8871 m/min

Rank 36

Rank 331

168

Distance

690 km

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,800
1,600
1,400
1,200

1,000

Sp e


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1453&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1568202846&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8

ZA 1874 111628
R.HUMAN.

KEILOFTS , 18 COWRIE STREET KEI
WMOUTH, SOUTH AFRICA 5280. TEL
0438411183
Tel: 0828270726
eMail rhuman@hypmail.co.za

panDminG: ZA 18 ZA 111628

SPEEDY BFN.

STRAIN: BIRDY/OSWALD/V DV'NABELE X

COLOR: B/C
NAME/ALLAS:
SEX: Cock
EYE INFO: (0}

D.0.B: 2018-09-28

SIRE

DV 06 DV 05369714

ZA 08 THU 06211

Alizs "IANDER™

Coles: B/B

OFF ZANDER 6TH MDPR & BIRDY 10TH
MDPR & ACEEBIRD.

ZA 10 TRPF 15911

| ZA 14 YSC/LIM 6860

Strzin: BIRDY/OSWALD/'VAN LOCN.
Coler: VT

PURCHASED ON ELRPC DONOR
AUCTION OF GADDIN BROS AND
STANDER.

DAM

Strzin: UNENOWHN

DV 07 DV 06503900

Alizs "BIEDY™

4604 04 DV 05991

Color: B/E
GRANDCHILD OF BIRDY. EREDEY

DV 07DV 01116213

JTHANILTON OFF ZA THU 05211/08
{OFF ZANDEFR. STH MDPR. & BIRDY
10TH MDPE. & ACE BIRT)

SISTER TO "3CHALKE 04" 1nd MDER 07

14702 DV 02315

ZA 05 60224

ZA 06 14720

Strzin: VAN LOON
INBRED VAN LOON GECRG OSWALD.

IF 07 CAP/CITY 141

Strzin: VAN LOON
GEORG OSWALD CHAMPION

Alizs "LIL FLASH™

ZA 05 60224

EREEDEF. ERED FROM FULL EROTHER.

ZA 06 23937

AND SIZTER PAIRTNG Srein VAN LOON

INBRED VANLOON , GEORG OEWALD

Alizs "LIL FLASH™

BE 07 BELG 3128165

BE 10 BELG 3020323

Alizs " AMMA™

Alizz "COOLE COCK™
Strzin: Vandanzbesls

Color: BBPIED

ZA 13 16475

[ZA 15 22071

Alizs "LADY SURVIVOR™

Strzin: Vid/zbsle/Goldmedz]

Color: B/B

BRED FOR 3TOCK MOTHER ON 30N
BATRMNG-ERILLIANTLY ERED WITH
WINNING AND BEST BIRD GENES FROM
BOTH PARENTE, FATHER STHEEST
YEARLINGFATHERS NESTMATE
EROTHER EIRD WITH THE MOST
POINTS NEC. UNION,. FATHERS FULL
SISTER.BEST YOUNG BIFD AND 11TH
BESTEIRD OVERALL NEC. UNION 2015

Purchzsad by ML Bahrens on Quesnstown
MDPF. === Haz bred multipls winners Ix

Strain: V/d/nzbslz wouters jansss

Color: B/E

5TH BEST YEARLING IN THE NEC
PIGEON UNION. SCORING 11 TIMES TN
THE UNION AS A YEARTING HIS
PROGENY ARE WINNERS AND VERY
(CONSISTANT RACERS, HIS NESTMATE
ERQTHER 1847612 ALEQ A WINNER

I3 ALZO A TOP STOCK HENMANY OF
HEF. CHILDREN AND GRAND

BE 09 BELG 3040101

Alizs "MISE VICTORIA®

|NOK 02 CAS 314

Alizs "GOLD MEDAL COCE"

ZA 95 NOK/CAS 12345

AND BESTERD KAADP 2014 AND
WEET ROUTE 2013 (ONLY FLEW WEET)

[NOK 02 CAS 314

Alizs "VETTIE™

Alizz "GOLD MEDATL JOCE"

Strzin: Gold Mads!

15T PRIZE WINNER. & IND BEST BIRD
NEC UNION 2003. SIRE OF WINNERE.

Strzin: GOLD MEDAL/SPRITZY, LOU WO
Color: B/B

ZA 96 NOK/CAS 614

EESTEIRD OF M BEHREN: 2007. SHEI: | NOK 99 CAS 142

ALE0 ATOP STOCK HENMANY OF HER
CHILDREN AND GRAND CHILDREN
ARE (BESTBIRDE N E C UNION ) 1X
WINNERS. 1X AND 3X WINNERE HER
PROGENY HAVE ATS0 EXCELLED IN
THE STOCE LOFT.

Strzin: SPRITZY X

15T UPINGTON AND 4 OTHER. PRIZES
INTOP 10 SIREIS AFULL BROTHER TO
G ROUSSEERCOCE. DAMIE A
SPRITZY HEN.

Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management System - waw. Comprowsare. com

For: R.HUMAN.




LOT 21
Ranking Yearlings 106

. NOVP 2032 2018

e Color: BLACK

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: NOVP 2032 2018
e Name: Queenie

e Strain: PEDIGREE ATTACHED

. LUCKY LUKE
Participated onRaces

Race Release Time Rank Speed Distance
FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:10:00 465 977.5365 m/min 599 km
RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00 202  1069.6505 m/min 557 km
RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST  05.08.2019 07:30:00 561  1391.0194 m/min 485 km

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00 455 1087.6698 m/min 379 km

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00 600  1302.5047 m/min 320 km
RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00 7 1506.7122 m/min  263.7 km

N

1,400

2 800 Rank 202 L300

Spee

< 700 1,200

Rank 455
600 —
Rahk 600 1,100
500 nk

1,000

Rank 465

900

All Arrivals 978 =—8— Rank 202 Speed 1,069.6505 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,452.8085 m/min


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1646&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8

FAMILY FOR : 2032 ZANOVP 2018

LUCKY LUKE SYNDICATE

“QUEENIE™

S0 ZANON P 20UR
BLACK - HEN

This he

has produced the goods

DEZUTTERVANDENABEELE

S02km -speed 117 Sompm, her worst position for that season was 6
- every year. They contributed to our Club championship 2019

1 s bred from a chick pair who has bred super racers in the loN of Shalom Lofl. Her one sister was a Su

th

per Racer, winning the Fed by 7min from
Club. These birds are well balanced with super muscles. They are a super family who

J

-

—

“BLACK DUNKY™
0353 ZANOVPE 2011

BLACK - COCK

-

DE ZUTTER/VANDENABEELE/JANSSEN

Super Breeder. This is one of my best breeders producing every
vear in stock. Super Cock with a super breeding eye.

/

ﬂGABY“

3009 ZANOVPF 2010
BLACK - COCK
VANDENABEELE/JANSS
EN

Super cock and father to
winners and breeders, from

Family line has bred more
than 50 Winners in several

to many strains.

N

\

the loft of Spartan. This cock

lofts and super cross material

J

K‘DAM“

\-

=

3643 ZANOVPF DP 2010
BLUE BAR - HEN
DE ZUTTER

Bred of my Super pair that
made me Club Champion
2011 .This hen was taken to
stock, her siblings were Best
bird Federation level, Best
Short distance bird Club and
many more.

/

— |

L

—

ﬂJONGE FERNANDA”
43515 ZANOVPF 2011
BLUE BAR PIED - HEN
DE ZUTTER

and SA.

\

This hen is a Super Breeder and inbred to the famous “Wondere
Dunky” Line who has produced many super racers in both Belgium

)

/

I
/“JONGE K”

05572 ZABORDER 2010
BLUE BAR - COCK
DE ZUTTER

Super producer in my loft,
has bred me several winner
to date.

N

\

/“JONGE BLAUW

\-

\

SPROET”

289 SABORDER 2002
BLUE BAR PIED - HEN
DE ZUTTER

Inbred to the “Wondere
Dunky”- Super Breeder of
Willem De Zutter. This is
Super Dunky blood and it
produces on all distance and
speed.

J

Sire and grandsire too many
many winners/breeders.

\—

(“SNOWMAN” ) ( “GOLDEN DUNKY” )
394 DVO1288 2008 9638 SABORDER 2005
BLUE CHEQUER - COCK BLUE BAR - COCK
b—{ JANSSEN DE ZUTTER =

Super Breeder -Sire too many
winners and Best Birds. )

7
“BLACK FORREST” ) ( “BIANCA” )
275 DV06306 2008 091 ZABORDER 2
BLACK - HEN GRIZZLE - HET:I{ 200e
L. VANDENABEELE/VERBR DE ZUTTER
UGGEN
Super stock hen — dam to
Super Breeder Magnificent. several winners,
J \ J

SIGNATURE :.. ¥

L

N\ )
f“INBRED K” (“THE K COCK”
2252 SABORDER 2004 4635971 BELG 1995
BLUE BAR - COCK BLUE BAR - COCK
.y DEZUTTER DE ZUTTER -
Bred to the lines of “Wondere Super cock and direct son of
Dunky” “Wondere Dunky”
J \ J
( . )
( “JONGE BLAUW SPROET” A “BLAUW SPROE
289 SABORDER 2002 4625020 BELG 1994
BLUE BAR PIED - HEN BLUE BAR - HEN
L DEZUTTER DE ZUTTER =
Inbred to the “Wondere Full sister to “Wondere
Dunky”- Super Breeder. Dunky”
y AN ),
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LOT 22

Ranking Yearlings 50 / 24" Leeu Gamka

. OP 21301 2018

e Color: BB

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: OP 21301 2018
e Name: Do It Again

e Strain: Pedigree Attached

. KOCH, PHILIP

Race

FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER

1,200

1,000
Rank 161

Release Time

30.08.2019 07:10:00

16.08.2019 07:30:00

05.08.2019 07:30:00

26.07.2019 07:45:00

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

Rank

263

102

161

406

689

Speed

1182.4492 m/min
1420.1033 m/min
1489.1415 m/min
1135.9697 m/min
1332.7281 m/min

1128.2900 m/min

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA: 978

Rank 102

200 /
800

Rank /

700

600

500 Rank 6
400

& 3 3
& & &
& Gl Rl
a ¥ S
& & &
\, v )
véb v& v&
< < @

Speed 1,420.1033 m/min

Pigeons
R 7T

Speed of Rank 1 1,452.8085 m/min

Raw!: 263

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,550
1,500
1,450
1,400

1,350 o

Spee

1,300

1,250

1,200

1,150

1,100


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1146&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8

ZA 12 GRPA 00835

QUT OF AFRICA PIGEON STUD /’{ 9/ ke /ﬁ" 29
STREET ADDRESS: —
9 Mariu Street Selcourt Springs
POSTAL ADDRESS:

P.0.Box 10250 Strubenvale Springs1570
Tel: 0842000667 Fax: 0865809525
eMail: outafric@mweb.co.za

BANDRRING:ZA 12 GRPA 00835

STRAIN: BAK 17 LINE-M. AELBRECT

COLOR: Cheque Pied

NAME/ALIAS: LOT 15-2 X 3 X WINNER

SEX: Hen
EYE INFO:(0)

D.O0B:

The sive a proven breeder thus far 2/2 scoring. Here we find the 2 x
Winner 2012 as well a 3 x Winner 2011 Blood thick in the veins.

Linebred to the BAK 17 COUPLE. Her Grandsire BELG 4331756/06 is also
grandsire to ZA GRPA 7110/10, a 3 x Club Winner, 1 x Division, and 2nd
Combine Winner for us in 2011. His son "513" bred ZA GRPA 7110/10
Granddam BELG 4133283/08, is a super breeder. Her daughter, when
mated to BELG 4381756/08, her fuil brother, aiso bred us a winner in

2011 season, as well as ZA GRPA 02850/11-2 x Winner From 998 - 1703
velocity! Equal Winner. Loftmates wins. 2nd Club, 3rd Div, 5 th GRPA Y/B
Comb., Whurg 1, 282km, vel 1703, 1st Club, 3rd Div, 5 th GRPA Y/B Comb,

Super Handler!i! One of the best

Granddaughter "[Ye Marseille” x " Fijn
Blauw”
Granddaughter Famous BAK 17

DLivEy ‘Alias "De Cragk™
I 98 BELG 4185218 =
“Alias " De Gustaal”
e WPELC L0 |
Great Grandsire to 45th SCMDPR Final a5 "Dam "Cerafin™
{05 BELG 4130524 b
"Son Gustaa® - Grandson "De Crack’, 1 Super Breeder 06 BELG 4012430 ]
Prov. Cahors, 7 Nat. Cahors
H/Bros "St. Vincent" . Cousin to a0; "Son I 02 BELG 411 1998
 Crack", 3 Provincial Ace Pigeon L.D.KBDB
9 and fuvr 1 Nat, Orange Eric Limboug ~ COECHEQUER ' 98 BELG 4561572 J
"Father Perpignan” Father to 1 Nat. Zone g'gil G'Laﬂd ;’}3 to45th 3C inal
e i B L “LYNN
I 10 BELG 6234579 sl Geschelpt van Overwacle Gabriel
e - Mother "Fijn Blauw™ World famous hen 2
Alas CRACK BAK 17 when paired fo "Superbreader Marscille”  Michelbeke. 00 BELG 4065348 |
Mt NESTMATE BROTHER TO P. Coetzee's p Alias "LUCKY 348"
gm‘"fms 73 - | Super Breeder Gustaaf cock BELG i 02 BELG 4333378 _
i . Breeds great racers o e
fhu far ol Alias "VADER BAK I7" 01 BELG 4489665 |
ZA GPU 15226/11 1 Bmﬂm' "BLUE AC‘E 2nd National Ace T E o f}EN
Raced by A Le Roux 08 BELG 4133263 Figomd SR iy : HPER
4th Club, 6th Combine etc . - - Brother "NATIONAL LUCKY ACE
< o e ca ) Alias "DAUGHIER BAK 17 Sire to st Nat Argenton 25 586 d. 93 BELG 4392044 J
ZAGPU 15051 Granddam to winners and a 2 x WINNER. e =
T ELh 1oty AT FRA ok ZA GRPA 02831/11-8h Club,8ih Div, 320d | 99 BELG 4365061 Alias ""DEN UZEREN
o i s‘m 7 e Comb, SSevies, Vburg, 231km, vel 1349 ZA I LA ,
e g R GRPA 02850/11-2 x Winner-From 99§ - Alias 'MOEDER BAK 17 . 94 BELG 4438205 |
i ﬁ:;’ m“’A"’S“jm H dlﬂ“:fﬂf 1703 velocity! 30th Club,39th Div, 88th Now unferile- HIF Sister le Nat Perpignan L STV O G
‘:‘Pﬁ S v an b Combine, SSeries, Vburg, 231km, vel 1318 1998 Mather 943/04 : 20e N Bourges 11933
plesty oF niuscic.and 2 great wag; Linel Doubled up-Equal Winner. Loftmates wins. P ;
DA M‘ 2nd Club, 3rd Div, 5 th GRPA Y/B Comb.,  24¢ N Aurillac 6611 P, Moth 94204: 15¢ |00 BELG 4065848 |
Whurg: 1, 282km, vel 1703 Triple-50th T
meimn Club,127th Div,225th THU O/B, Winburg, | 02 BELG 4333378 Al LUCE
282k, vel 1367 Ist Club, 3rd Div, 5 th T R T AT
GRPA Y/B Comb, Rburg, 428km, vel 998 g oo vpy (JE ACE® 2nd National Ace 01 BELG 4489665 |
Pig Fond KBDB Limbourg “Alizs "DAUGHTER OF DEN
106 BELG 4381756 e NATIONAL LUGKY ACE"
Aias "SUPERBREEDER Son Bak 17" Sire to 15t Nat Argenton 25 586 d. 93 BELG 4392044 |
SOLD on PIPA E27 000 - R300 000 by U. e =
LemmensGrandsire toZA GRPA 7110/10, I 99 BELG 4365061 Alias ""DEN [JZEREN
3(1equal) x Club Winger, 1 x Div, and 2nd e s it "
ine Winner. 1st,4th Alras "MOEDER BAK 17" 94 BELG 4438205
' ?ﬁﬁfﬁfﬁm‘fﬂmi’m and 2nd Now mifcatle W Sister 1e et Pormigman - L ec*ZUSTER VAN DE CRACK" ]
I 10 BELG 6234612 Club. Also grandsire to ZA GRPA 1998 Mother 943/04 : 20e N Bourges 1193
, 02850/11-2 x Winner 2012. From 998 - 1703 P ‘
Alias "SUPER BAK 17" velocity! Also grandsire to ZA GRPA 24e N Auwrillac 6611 P, Moth 94204 : 15¢ | 93 BELG 4429362 J
Half sister to TOP BREEDER BELG 02831/11, $th Club.8th Div, 320d Comb, s ™ e
2341310, Siet0 L4 71107103 3 XV | s, Ve, 231k, vl 134, vt son. | 00 BELG 4270015 S
Ersies T~ T
Short Distace 2011 toihie PR B LICONHLE Advoien. L ases Dot imies 98 BELG 4185270 |
; o Swrain: Aclbrecht Marcel
Linebred for stock to "Famous BAK 17 Son ille” x Fijn Blauw” Alias " Eict Fijn Blauw™
Couple" She is bred from 2 son of BAK 17 | 07 BELG 4115389 Marsed
when mated to a greatgranddaughter BAK ATias " Danshter Beziers™ 2 Nat. Doz, 00 BELG 4270071 I
PR Hoodne Toprescals e vy WX Siaine Ackhrocht Mageed , i e ;
Her dam is nestmate sister to GY'S LOUW'S Zeren
* Famous Bak 17 *Lucky 848 Thebest De o'} 56 500 Cocks damt™ He i sire to I 06 BELG 4044513
Rauw Sablon breeder in the world. * Dromer . ppr ACE BIRD and GOLD MEDAL  Alias *"Granddaughter BAK 17" 05 BELG 4130405 |
De Crack * Marselle x Het Fijn Winner 2011 Strain: Aelorecht Marcel v i

Nestmate sister to GYS LOUW'S NR 1 R55
000 Cock's dam!"! He is sire to the TRPF
ACE BIRD and GOLD MEDAL Winner

L
Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management System - www.Comproware.com  For: OUT OF AFRICA ﬂ’lFEON STUD
\J

Go for Gold with Out of Africa Lofts

Out of Africa Lofts




Pedigree for Pigeon: BE 10-6317395

BE 09-4018172 M

/GRANDSON BAK 17
100% Aelbrecht

ALL THE BEST LINES
OF MARCEL AELBRECHT
IN THIS PEDIGREE!
BAK 17, PERPIGNAN,
MARSEILLE, LIMOGES,
ALBERT/PAOLA,

[ SUPERBREEDER, . ..

BE 10-6317395

:Lemmens - Hilgd

[BE 09-4018147
1100%Marcel BAelbrecht

ALL THE BEST LINES
'OF MARCEL, AELBRECHT
EIN THIS PEDIGREE!
'BAK 17, PERPIGNAN,
LIMOGES, BAK 10,
ALBERT/PAOLA,
SUPERBREEDER, . ..

A Al S

ff
|
Gy 2010 BELG .y
.&‘@ Eigendomsbewysvandering ’ : \\?‘J;
‘:,»?\\ //Tlfredeprocr:efede‘abague'i\gj/é“ss
fLh = =T {

6317395 ”

P e

H\

i
I

Lemmens Ulrich
Molsesteenwag 126
2490 Balen

Tel.: +32(0)4877709230
infoRulrichlemmens.be

BE 07-4373762 M

SON SUPERBREEDER
Marcel Aelbrecht

HALFBROTHER
1 1° NAT ACE KBDB LD
‘ +3“ NAT ACE KBDB LD

INBREEDING TO
"SUPERBREEDER"

LINE: LIMOGES,
\PERPIGNAN, BAK 17,

‘ALBERT/PAOLA, e
L

‘ 'BE 08-4346244 V
DAUGHTER BAK 17
Marcel Relbrecht

BRK 17 breed ao:
14° Nat. Gueret

| |15° Nat. Limoges
\E20° Nat. Bourges
i }24° Nat. Aurillac
| [48° Nat. Bourges
T81° Nat. La Sout
€93° Nat. La Sout
101° Nat Montelimar
138° Nat. Souillac

|

[BE 08-4355579 M

iTHE MAX
_100% Marcel Aelbrech

\GRANDSON "BAK 17"
|GRSON "PERPIGNAN"

F A

|
i MISS TAK

|'100% Marcel Aelbrech
|

|

|SISTER 8° PLACE ONE
'MILLION EURCRACE
|SHANGAI 2008

INBRED ALBERT/PACLA

MMENS - HILD
Molsesteenweg 126

2490 Balen

www.ulrichlemmens.be

BE 07-4154067 Vv

|

—

[BE 96-4391970 M

SUPERBREEDER
4A.elbrecht Marcel

FATHER 1° + 3° NAT
ACE PIGECN KBDE LD!

L

BE 06-4044540 V
T BOURGSKE
1Aelbrecht Marcel

‘HS‘ "GOEDE BLAUWE"
‘10 NAT AURILLAC

'BE 02-4333378 M

'FATHER BAK 17
;Aelbrecht Marcel

i

BROTHER "BLUE ACE"
;2° NAT. ACE KBDB LD

BE 99-4365061 V

‘MOTHER BAK 17
;Marcel Aelbrecht

HSISTER "PERPIGNAN"
DGHTR "DEN YZEREN"

BE 07-4373753 M

'SON BAK 17
{Marcel Aelbrecht

'SON WORLD FAMOUS
'PATR "BAK 17"

L

iBE 07-4373751 V

BLAUWTJE 751
}Marcel Aelbrecht

GRD FAMOUS LIMOGES
DE RAUW - SABLON

BE 06-4382485 M

F: 8° MILLIONRACE
Marcel Aelbrecht

|GRSON SUPERBREEDER

%GGRSON "CRACK"
L

[BE 06-4382489 V

M: 8° MILLIONRACE
iMarcel Aelbrecht

i

|HSIS "GOEDE BLAUWE"
|GRD: "PERPIGNAN"

[l Tm—— TR T N
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LOT 23
Ranking Opens 25/ 9" LG/ 2018 Yearl 20" LG

. NOVP 0206 2018

e Color: CH

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: NOVP 0206 2018
e Name: Inkwe 12

e Strain: PEDIGREE ATTACHED

. zzZOPEN - INKWE LOFT & FRITZ
Participated onRaces

Race Release Time Rank  Speed Distance
FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:25:00 64 1265.6908 m/min 599 km
RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00 7 1422.3910 m/min 557 km
RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT WEST  05.08.2019 07:30:00 105 1463.9086 m/min 485 km

RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00 40 1141.2523 m/min 379 km

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00 193 1345.5470 m/min 320 km
RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00 322 1164.6369 m/min  263.7 km

Pigeons
450 A

Rank 40 ‘
400 el 1,450
“S<Rank 1 1,400
350 Ga
1,350

300

1,500

1,300

250
1,250

200
1,200
150 - 1,150

100 1,100

All Arrivals 452 =8 Rank 105 Speed 1,463.9086 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,509.766 m/min

Spe


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1507&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8

INKWE LOFTS

1 Commissioner Street * Morelig * Bethlehem 9701
Tel: 082 924 2726 * Cell: 082 924 2726 * E-Mail: johan@inkwelodgebeth.co.za

PEDIGREE OF
0206 NOVPF 18
GABY X HOUBEN
Colour: Sex:
0206 NOVPF 18 Hatched:
a R a
SIRE
s )
5597 PWF 13
Dean Jooste Cock
Colour: BB
GABY X CHRIS SMIT L
— |
| J g
's 1 's
| HN
;
L J
DAM
- ~ L J g
0063 NOVPF 15 ( ) ("
29810 ZA 06 6266139 BELG 03 Markies Il
Markies Ill BB - HOUBEN
Colour: CH Son of the great "Markies" and grandson to "Jonge Artiest" and
HOUBEN X SCHROYENS Colour:  CH "Daphne’
HOUBEN

Bought this pigeon from Hentu Heyman.

6590431 BELG 98 Renza
CHWF - HOUBEN
Great grand daughter of "Jonge Artiest"

For: INKWE LOFTS

Got this pigeon as a gift from Kobus

1 \\ J L
( ) (
36878 ZA 10 6389663 BELG 07 Mugabe
My Lady BLCK - SCHROYENS
Bred 20 winners and 4 Union winners in 2 seasons for Kobus
Colour: CH Rheynders. Sire and grandsire to super racers and super breeders.
SCHROYENS

| Rheynders. | 1
~
6389647 BELG 07 Bont Hen
CH - SCHROYENS
A top breeder for Kobus Rheynders.
. v, \.

Produced by FalconLoft.Net * Tel. 023 347 2534 * www.falconloft.co.za




LOT 24

Ranking Opens 259/ 2018 JO 12" Three Sisters

. NFS 5482 2017

e Color: CH

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: NFS 5482 2017

e Strain: PEDIGREE ATTACHED

. 2zOPEN - KROG, VYVER
Participated onRaces

Race 2019 OPENS
FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT
RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT
WEST

RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS
RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND
RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Race 2018 YEARLINGS

MATJIESFONTEIN CHALLENGE

RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE
SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER

Release Time

30.08.2019 07:25:00

16.08.2019 07:30:00

05.08.2019 07:30:00

26.07.2019 07:45:00

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

Release Time

14.09.2018 07:10:00

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank

271

358

287

387

25

120

Rank

168

703

445

591

12

73

606

Speed
1140.9969 m/min
585.8997 m/min

1374.3062 m/min

899.4485 m/min
1388.6568 m/min
1363.7786 m/min
Speed

1094.5760 m/min
576.2625 m/min
1042.9846 m/min
637.1433 m/min

1229.7954 m/min

1696.3051 m/min

1113.9991 m/min

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

Distance

691 km

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1544&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1536753927&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6

® [ ]
0
Pedigree For Pigeon : -  ZA/17/NFS5482 Competed
DOB 04/12/2017 Inbred % 0.00%
GREAT GRAND FATHER
GRAND FATHER
GREAT GRAND MOTHER
FATHER
ZA/13/TRPF2844
Arnold Morey GREAT GRAND FATHER
Morey
GRAND MOTHER
GREAT GRAND MOTHER
GREAT GRAND FATHER
GRAND FATHER
ZA/07/TRPF16940
5 X HAWK SPRITZY
b Bt GREAT GRAND MOTHER
Hawk/Spritzy
MOTHER
ZA/12/NFS0045
Vyver Krog GREAT GRAND FATHER SA/99/THU17514
Dr Gavin Rous
Hawk/Rous
SA/01/NOK658 Rous
GRAND MOTHER BEST NEC 01 SA/96/TRPF19000
SA/02/NOK1218 Dr Gavin Rous Dr Gavin Rous
Rous Rous
Dr Gavin Rous GREAT GRAND MOTHER SABEEOREDS
Dr Gavin Rous
Lou Wouter/Janssens SA/99/NOK360 Rius
s SA/94/68721
Dr Gavin Rous Dr Gavin Rous
Rous Rous
07 October 2019 Page 1 of 1

BREEDER : VYVER KROG



Pedigree For Pigeon : -  ZA/17/NFS8539  comerea :

DOB 29/11/2017 Inbred % 0.00%
GREAT GRAND FATHER SAITICLEG]
O'Kelly
SA/04/MASKAM511 Clausing
GRAND FATHER SA/02/CL290
) O'Kelly
ZA/11/GPU15792 O'Kelly .
. Clausing
Clausing
Bl ot SA/03/47353
| GREAT GRAND MOTHER
O'Kelly O'Kelly
Clausing SA/05/0VRF917 Clausing
FATHER AU/03/CL293
ZA/15/GPU12074 O'Kelly O'Kelly
ING CLAUSING Clausing Clausing
O'Kelly GREAT GRAND FATHER SA/02/CL173
Clausing O'Kelly
SA/05/MASKAM 1828 Clausing
GRAND MOTHER PNBIGRR
O'Kelly O'Kelly
ZA/11/GPU15713 y
Clausing Clausing
GREAT GRAND MOTHER UGBS
O'Kelly O'Kelly
Clausing ZA/10/MASKAM2143 Clausing
AU/05/CL209
O'Kelly O'Kelly
s Clausing Clax%lng
GREAT GRAND FATHER
GRAND FATHER
SAAMNO1C
Arnold Morey GREAT GRAND MOTHER
Hermans
MOTHER
ZA/161JJJ257
Vyver Krog GREAT GRAND FATHER
Morey
GRAND MOTHER
GREAT GRAND MOTHER
07 October 2019 BREEDER : VYVER KROG Page 1 of 1



LOT 25

Ranking Opens 161 / 2018 JO 25" Final; 33" Matjies

. EC/BRMDK 184 2017

e Color: BB

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: EC/BRMDK 184 2017
e Strain:

. DE CONING, JACQUES
Participated onRaces

Race 2018 YEARLINGS

MATJIESFONTEIN CHALLENGE
RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA
RACE 4 YEARLINGS

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS
RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER

Race 2019 OPENS

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA
RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT WEST
RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS
RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND
RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT

Release Time

14.09.2018 07:10:00

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Release Time

16.08.2019 07:30:00

05.08.2019 07:30:00

26.07.2019 07:45:00

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

30.08.2019 07:25:00

Rank

33

25

606

247

618

1113

728

Rank

86

95

145

290

407

101

Speed

1604.2042 m/min
1139.6440 m/min
896.3731 m/min
888.1197 m/min
1108.8475 m/min
1187.3510 m/min

1100.6311 m/min

Speed

1151.4700 m/min
1465.4509 m/min
1097.7786 m/min
1313.1087 m/min
851.8822 m/min

1256.1141 m/min

Distance

691 km

596 km

524 km

470.4 kKm

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

Distance

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

599 km


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1294&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1536753927&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8

LOT 26

Ranking 2018 Opens 26; 33" PA Final; 10" BW

WPU/D 0461 2016

e Color: BB

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: WPU/D 0461 2016
e Strain: PEDIGREE ATTACHED

. 2zOPEN - WESPOEL
Participated onRaces

Race 2018 OPENS
MATJIESFONTEIN CHALLENGE
RACE 6 OPENS FINAL

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA
RACE 4 OPENS

RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS
RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Race
FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT
RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT
WEST

RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS
RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Release Time

14.09.2018 07:10:00

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Release Time

30.08.2019 07:25:00

16.08.2019 07:30:00

05.08.2019 07:30:00

26.07.2019 07:45:00

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

Rank

121

33

261

226

170

146

Rank

103

131

70

338

427

305

Speed

1456.9862 m/min
1099.7784 m/min
1029.4534 m/min
1103.4280 m/min
1148.6365 m/min
1633.4100 m/min

1181.4920 m/min

Speed
1255.9530 m/min
1031.5652 m/min

1481.6595 m/min

1013.8529 m/min
1060.1473 m/min

1196.7542 m/min

Distance

691 km

596 km

524 km

470.4 kKm

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1221&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1536753927&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8

Pedigree of:

0461 ZAWPUD / 16

WesPoel Duiwe
President Rylaan 33
9660 Bothaville

083 409 5450

Young bird

1573 ZAWPUD / 13
koopman

1204 .ZA /04
VEERPOOT

1534 ZAWPUD / 13

JO 9/23/5/19/ 4 UIT 9

2015 28/8/18/1/4/21 6 UIT10
2016 15/22/12/9/16 5 UIT 6

00094 ZAWPU / 09
DOGTER VAN 10972

10972 ZAWPU / 08
SCHELLENS/KOOPMAN

DV 6723 165/ 08

|| NL 1304449/07

15703 ZATHU / 09

5016278 /10
KOOP OP VEILING VAN CARNA
(DIREK HERMAN BEVERDAM)

NL 1500761 / 07

NL 18150861 / 09

02766 ZATHU / 08
MARTIN BENEKE




LOT 27
Ranking Yearlings 96

MOOR 0774 2018

e Color: RED

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: MOOR 0774 2018
e Name: BT-3

e Strain: HOUBEN

. BESTER, HENNIE & JOHAN
Participated onRaces

Race Release Time Rank Speed Distance

FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:10:00 252  1184.9392 m/min 599 km

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00 135  1280.2748 m/min 557 km

RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST 05.08.2019 07:30:00 794  1306.4255 m/min 485 km

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00 689  1031.6270 m/min 379 km

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00 785  1237.7171 m/min 320 km

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00 233  1348.9929 m/min  263.7 km

1,550

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA: 978 1,500

Pigeons

1,450

1,400

1,350

1,300 B

Spee

1,250

1,200

1,150

1,100

1,050

1,000

.
S Sl
g

& 2

<& &

N
& &
&

P il arrivals 978 == Rank 135 ~fh— Speed 1,280.2748 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,452.8085 m/min


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1731&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8

LOT 28

Ranking YEARLINGS 1/ 5 X HOTSPOT ACE 1

ot 3 Sisters/ 19" PA Final

2019 Overall & Hotspot ACE BIRD - 2,603 Km’s Combined in less than

60 days

. SLIM 10148 2018

e Color: BB

e Sex:C

e Ring Number: SLIM 10148 2018
e Name: Soetdoring 19

e Strain: Pedigree Attached

. SOETDORING LOFTS

Race

FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER

Rank 73
. Rank 9

Speed 1,4

14.2398 m/min

Release Time

30.08.2019 07:10:00

16.08.2019 07:30:00

05.08.2019 07:30:00

26.07.2019 07:45:00

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

Rank

19

32

288

168

73

Rank 32

Speed of Rank 1 1,452.8085 m/min

Speed

1278.1162 m/min
1414.2398 m/min
1459.6805 m/min
1186.2681 m/min
1368.5634 m/min

1465.7627 m/min

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,550
1,500
1,450

1,400

Speed

1,350

1,300

1,250

1,200

1,150


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=233&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8

‘ 2019 Overall & Hotspot Ace Central Prov ODL

‘Soetdoring 19’ Pedigree
ZA SLIM 10148-18 BB Cock

Leading Bird in all 5 Hot Spots & Final Race!

2,603 Km’s Combined in Less than 60 Days

Pic;ture of one of the Founding Sire’s

Paternal Founng Cock

" Super Breeders Cream
| of the 'Afrika Koppel

|

-~

O
u‘ ) , :

S
’*« ~)

LEORLE OSWALD

DVOSOO\-03F-S=S

-~

Sire: ZA SLIM 2906-17
Combination of George Oswald
Van Loon ‘Kruger Rand’ 299
Samdpr ‘Pieces of Eight’ DV 05001-
03-64 28e Samdpr George Oswald
Van Loon ‘Boeing’ SA 27747-98
Progenitor Original Super Crack
Crusson ‘Margie’ SA 70129-97 2x
L/Dist Union Ace Bird

Gr.Sire: ZA NRU 0215-15
Lot 124 Main Sale off DV
05001-07-575 ‘Kruger Rand’ G
Oswald 299e Samdpr /Dam is
ZAYSC LIM 3839-09 off SA
27747-98 ‘Boeing’ x ‘Margie’
SA 70129-97 2x Long Dist Ace

Gr.Dam: ZA YSC/ LIM 6832-

Foundation Breeding!
Best of Soetdoring Lofts

O/D Loft Money-makers!

Study this Pedigree!

14 Dght off ZA TRPF 26803-09
Sired Double Winners /Union
Winners X ZA 25908-07 Dght
of Pieces of Eight’ DV05001-
03-64 28e Samdpr G Oswald
Van Loon Afrika Koppel

At Least 7x ODL Winning Index!

Winning Pedigree! - Ace Breeders! Ace Racers! - Eye-sign! -
Gut Feeling + my Personal Recommendation! Don’t miss it!

Dam: ZA TRPF 02585-11
Combination of George Oswald
Van Loon ‘Naomi’ DV05001-05-891
18e Samdpr DV05001-03-64 ‘Pieces
of Eight' 28e Samdpr G Oswald
Van Loon Boeing’ SA 27747-98
Progenitor Orig. Super Crack
Crusson‘Margie’ SA 70129-97 2x
L/Dist Union Ace Bird)

Gr.Sire: SA 24065-07

Son of ‘Boeing’ SA 27747-98
Progenitor of a High % One
Day Loft Scores Soetdoring
Loft Original Super Crack
Crusson / Dam of SA 24065-
07 is ‘Naomi’ DV05001-05-
891 18e Samdpr Dght Afrika
koppel G Oswald Van Loon

Gr.Dam: ZA 25908-07
Dght DV05001-03-64 ‘Pieces of
Eight' 28e Samdpr George
Oswald Van Loon x ‘Margie’
SA 70129-97 2x L/Dist Union
Ace Bird)




LOT 29

Ranking YEARLING ACE 4 - Placed under 100 in 4
races and 137 in Final.

. NK 1829 2018

e Color: BBP

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: NK 1829 2018

e Strain: PEDIGREE ATTACHED

. GROENEWALD, HERMAN
ParticipatedonRaces

Race Release Time Rank Speed

FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:10:00 137  1227.2717 m/min
RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00 23 1420.1799 m/min
RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST  05.08.2019 07:30:00 78 1490.2092 m/min
RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00 47 1168.9521 m/min
RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00 692  1276.2902 m/min
RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00 55 1469.7699 m/min

Rank 47

Speed 1,420.1799 m/min

__Rank 78
—

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA: 978

Ralil 23

Speed of Rank 1 1,452.8085 m/min

k 137

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,550
1,500
1,450
1,400

1,350

Spe:

1,300

1,250

1,200

1,150


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1634&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8

i
| |

1829 ZAHKHR 18 Halched:

SIRE 5511 ZANK MR 15

1731 ZANKMR 17
Colour: BB P

Jansen X

Colour: PIED

41 ZANKMR 10
41

Colour:
Rocky

BB P

616 ZANK MR 16 3199 SRF 10

Duncun

Colour: BBP
Rocky

Colour: BB P
De Vos/Rocky/Morkel Catrys/Piet

Wen vedlingsviug vir Jaco de Beer

1330 ZANKMR 13

Colour. BBP
Rocky | Jansen

VICTORIA WES JO. TC
CRADOCK 10 2C
BEAUFORT WES JOr 9C
TOUWSRMIER OPE: 5C
WORCESTER 05 3C

Froduced oy n.lr:.unn.Et‘ 51013 -



LOT 30

Ranking Yearlings 223 / 9" Leeu Gamka

ZA 107058 2018

e Color: CH

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: ZA 107058 2018
e Name: Lewatolo

e Strain: Pedigree Attache

. BEPE HOKKE

Race Release Time Rank  Speed Distance
FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:10:00 156 1223.2607 m/min 599 km
RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00 9 1446.0734 m/min 557 km
RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST 05.08.2019 07:30:00 969 516.6983 m/min 485 km
RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00 532 1076.0493 m/min 379 km
RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00 82 1373.1735 m/min 320 km
RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00 685 1128.8874 m/min  263.7 km
. I
Rank 0
» -

(;)
=
o8

All Arrivals 978 =—8— Rank 9 Speed 1,446.0734 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,452.8085 m/min

“4.


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=317&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8
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_Color: BBPIED
 Old Jansen out

e to 17378 - 2003
Middelburg Winner JSWDK Best.

Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management System - www.Comproware.com For: THE SPOT




LOT 31
Ranking Yearlings 101

ZA 99847 2018

e Color: BB

o Sex:C

e Ring Number: ZA 99847 2018
e Name: Tambora

e Strain: Pedigree Attached

. BEPE HOKKE

Race

FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER

Release Time

30.08.2019 07:10:00

16.08.2019 07:30:00

05.08.2019 07:30:00

26.07.2019 07:45:00

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

P Al Arrivals 978 —#— Rank 255 —d— Speed 934.5261 m/min

Rank Speed

165  1221.4174 m/min
255  934.5261 m/min
796  1305.0117 m/min
553  1071.4139 m/min
148  1369.1109 m/min
48 1471.0449 m/min

Speed of Rank 1 1,452.8085 m/min

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,600
1,500
1,400

1,300

Spe:

1,200

1,100


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=317&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8
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_Color: BBPIED
 Old Jansen out

e to 17378 - 2003
Middelburg Winner JSWDK Best.
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LOT 32

Ranking Yearlings 65

ZA 120478 2018

e Color: BB

e Sex:C

e Ring Number: ZA 120478 2018
e Strain: PEDIGREE ATTACHED

. HERMAN & MARIUS
Participated onRaces

Race

FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS
RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER

1,200

1,000

900

@« Rank 343 Ran!: 29
800 < j’

rival

700

Speed 1,202.0701 m/min

Release Time

30.08.2019 07:10:00

16.08.2019 07:30:00

05.08.2019 07:30:00

26.07.2019 07:45:00

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

Rank 138

Rank Speed

120  1230.4915 m/min
157  1202.0701 m/min
526  1393.8557 m/min
138 1137.9092 m/min
295  1352.1165 m/min
343 1284.7267 m/min

wwwwww

Rank 157

nk 120

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,550
1,500
1,450
1,400

1350 o

Spee

1,300

1,250

1,200

1,150

1,100


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1795&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8

ZA 120478 2018
Lock X Drapa

Bred by Southern Cross breeding station

Father is a 4 times winner Spritzy x Wouters He won races from 250km to 700km
He has produced some very consistent racers He is bred from the Alberton Derby
winner in 2002 which was a grandchild of the Lock car winner x Andries Kruger
winning blood He's mother was a Schmidt & Bouwer hen out of their Jansen x
Spritzy bought from Bob Bouwer sale

The mother is an imported Drapa hen bought via Hans Brolhorst from Germany She
is the mother to some very good racers including a double winner in the Pro
Club in Alberton as well as other winners

First time mating

Carnival Lofts (PTY) LTD

Copper Sunset

Vaalbank (HD7)

Deneysville

South Africa

Email: herman@carnivallofts.co.za
Cell: 082 928 1742



mailto:herman@carnivallofts.co.za

LOT 33

Ranking Yearlings 513 — 11" Beaufort West

NBUD 0024 2018

e Color: BB

e Sex:C

e Ring Number: NBUD 0024 2018
e Name: Breebors

e Strain: Dam: NBHU/D 5299/17 (Uit Knoop hen en PWF 4180/13 / Sire: NBHU 4860/16 Seun van

Bloemkok. — Pedigree attached

. PERSENS, W

Race Release Time

FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:10:00

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00

RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST  05.08.2019 07:30:00

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00

1,400

1,200

Rank 11

1,000

800

Rank 418

< 600

400

200

Rank

418

171

11

950

418

1076

Speed

1041.5402 m/min
1158.4529 m/min
1508.6115 m/min
492.9440 m/min
1329.5386 m/min

276.8731 m/min

o

S S
& *
K

All Arrivals 978 =8 Rank 171 Speed 1,158.4529 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,452.8085 m/min

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,800
1,600
1,400
1,200

1,000 o

Spee


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1675&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8
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 “BLOUE BLOEM™

ZA GPU 17493/13

Copy Fught Resarssd

Pedigree

Out of Africa Lofts

htrp:'www.outofafricalofts.co.za




ZA 13 GPU 17493
OUT OF AFRICA PIGEON STUD

27 Andrews Street Libradene Boksburg
PO Bax 10250 Strubsnvaie Spangs1570
Tel 0842000667 Fax: 0865800525
URL: hilp-iwewe.cutclafricalofts.co.za * eMall: outafic@mweb.co.za

BANDRING:ZA 13 GPU 17493

STRAIN; BLOEM PAIR
COLOR: Blachar
NAME/ALIAS: BRLOUE BLOEM
BEX: Coxk
EYE INFO30)

DOB:

YETERINARY CERTIFIED AS A COCK

Linsbrad half brothar hali sister to the Famous BLOEM COCH, 5A
13405602, Grandsing to KIKI, Tth Dinckeng Final, 2nd

Dinokeng 2013, Super broeeder for Gys Lo, Kobas Reynders and
mary obher fanclérs all aver Soath Alrica His ) ki brwasdds
winners all over SAAEs grandeire bo ZA GRPA 7110410, 3 X Winner lor
Onrt of Africa Lafs.

Thie dam, ZA 711908, Direct deughter i the BLOEM PAIR, and Dam to
Vartous winners, Dam o Best Bird 2011 for K. Reymders
Purchased for R16 000 by Out of Alrica Lofts

SIRE
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LOT 34
Ranking Yearlings 68

CYRL 0183 2018

Color: BB

Sex: H

Ring Number: CYRL 0183 2018
Name: Suikerbos

Strain:

. HERMAN & MARIUS

Race

FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER

1,200

1,100

1,000

I Al arrivals 978 =—8— Rank 119 == Speed 1,296.8035 m/min

Release Time

30.08.2019 07:10:00

16.08.2019 07:30:00

05.08.2019 07:30:00

26.07.2019 07:45:00

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

Rank Speed

207  1206.4346 m/min
119  1296.8035 m/min
646  1368.7071 m/min
52 1161.8627 m/min
227  1364.1799 m/min

579  1175.8586 m/min

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA: 978

Pigeons

Speed of Rank 1 1,452.8085 m/min

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,550
1,500
1,450
1,400

1,350

Speed

1,300

1,250

1,200

1,150


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1647&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8

LOT 35
Ranking Yearlings 125

ZA 99839 2018

e Color: CH

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: ZA 99839 2018
e Name: Karang

e Strain: Pedigree Attached

. BEPE HOKKE

Race Release Time

FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:10:00

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00

RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST  05.08.2019 07:30:00

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00

1,200
1,100

1,000

838

821

243

611

Speed

1237.8846 m/min
1344.8070 m/min
1257.2986 m/min
898.8188 m/min
1359.7705 m/min

1161.7738 m/min

P il Arrivals 978 8 Rank 86 == Speed 1,344.807 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,452.8085 m/min

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,600
1,500
1,400
1,300

1,200

Spe

1,100


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=317&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8
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_Color: BBPIED
 Old Jansen out

e to 17378 - 2003
Middelburg Winner JSWDK Best.

Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management System - www.Comproware.com For: THE SPOT




LOT 36

Ranking 2018 JO 181 — 2019 OPENS 9" HANOVER

NBHU/D 1452 2017

e Color: CH

e Sex:C

e Ring Number: NBHU/D 1452 2017
e Strain: Pedigree Attached

. DEWET, PAUL

Race 2018 YEARLINGS

RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA
RACE 4 YEARLINGS

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS
RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER

Race 2019 OPENS
MATJIESFONTEIN CHALLENGE
FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT
RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA
RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT WEST
RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS
RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Release Time

13.09.2019 07:15:00

30.08.2019 07:25:00

16.08.2019 07:30:00

05.08.2019 07:30:00

26.07.2019 07:45:00

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

Rank

386

183

530

84

308

142

Rank

48

o7

203

146

420

216

10

Speed

779.4314 m/min
1167.1717 m/min
653.6532 m/min
1210.8784 m/min
1642.5065 m/min

1214.8322 m/min

Speed

1609.9446 m/min
1266.7700 m/min
867.3637 m/min
1446.8319 m/min
758.5887 m/min
1332.2980 m/min

1500.6601 m/min

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

Distance

690 km

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1593&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1568202846&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8

Birds Ring No: /4’-5-2
NéHu D01y

Name:

Colour & Sex: CHC‘EQ H

PEDIGREE

Paul de Wet

Posbus 283

WORCESTER RSA

6849

Cell: 082 800 3853
worcloodgieters@mweb.co.za

Remarks: /200 2. Q/é‘?&@ 7O /LS &
Tol FEREORMER IN MY LOFT
BOHIPRENT  Fusg SERIGReE
Sire: 5/74#-2/77/07 WQ mﬁfﬁéjv '
@,au»: BOUEHT
FROIN MIOOKE
TP BELS .
Cock Ex 6@’6/77/ A/Z;%fé@gas‘
pam: & J4G NBHU Kool mnN's A ATLARLE
HRo/
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BRED rmAry US INNEREL

Signature: W

J

Date:
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rrival

LOT 37

Ranking Opens 50 — 34" PA Final; 55" LG; 11" 3
Sisters; 55" Hanover
2018 JO 12 Richmond

NK/MR 1787 2017

e Color: SBBP

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: NK/MR 1787 2017
e Strain: PEDIGREE ATTACHED

. 2zOPEN - GROENEWALD, HERMAN
Participated onRaces

Race Release Time Rank Speed Distance

FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:25:00 34 1274.1803 m/min 599 km
RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00 55 1253.1122 m/min 557 km
RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT WEST  05.08.2019 07:30:00 406  1061.4368 m/min 485 km
RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00 11 1172.0079 m/min 379 km
RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00 108  1366.1737 m/min 320 km

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00 55 1469.6184 m/min  263.7 km

500 RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA: 443 1,550
15 chart by amCharts .
Rank 11 Pigeons

450 Rank 55 o 1,500
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All Arrivals 443 =8 Rank 55 Speed 1,253.1122 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,448.7439 m/min
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http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1852&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8
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